Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15 Specifications

Shipping Wt.: 12 lbs.
(16.6 GPM Max.)
Model Number Nomenclature
Series:
G15
Pump
Body Material:
A = Aluminum
V = Kynar®
P = Pure Polypropylene
S = Stainless Steel
Diaphragm Material:
H = Hytrel® (TPEE)
N = Buna N (NBR)
S = Santoprene® (TPO)
T = PTFE
G15 x x
G15 Global Series Models
G15AH
G15AN
G15AS
G15AT
G15SH
G15SN
G15SS
G15ST
G15PH
G15PN
G15PS
G15PT
G15VH
G15VS
G15VT
Stainless Steel (NPT)
Dimensions:
7.64”L x 6.1”W x 10.43”H
Net Wt.: 18.1 lbs. (5.4 kg)
Shipping Wt.: 22 lbs.
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15AN Performance Curve
G15 Buna N Rubber Diaphragm Performance Curve (Aluminum)
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15AH, G15AS Performance Curve
G15 Hytrel® & Santoprene® Diaphragm Performance Curve (Aluminum)
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15 PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve (Aluminum)
G15AT Performance Curve
Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15S Performance Curve (all)
G15 Rubber & PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve (Stainless Steel)
® Yamada America, Inc.  955 E. Algonquin Rd., Arlington Heights, IL 60005
USA Toll-Free: 800-990-7867  |  Phone: 847-631-9200  |  Fax: 847-631-9273
Email: sales@yamadapump.com  |  Web: yamadapump.com
© 2025 Yamada America, Inc.
G15 Rubber & PTFE Diaphragm Performance Curve (Polypropylene & Kynar®)